ELMER HOHL MEMORIAL JUNE 7-2025

MEN'S A CLASS ELDERS RINGERS SHOES AVERAGE WINS LOSS RANK
BARRY DURRANT 146 296 49.3% 7 1 1st Playoff win
GILLES ROY 70 280 25.0% 4 3 4th
PETER SIMULAS 131 322 40.7% 6 2 2nd Playoff 2nd
ROD PEGG 83 248 33.5% 3 4 6th
RICHARD ADAMS 87 250 34.8% 3 4 5th
MARC PERREAULT 86 270 31.9% 4 3 3rd
PIERRE GIROUARD 59 268 22.0% 2 5 7th

JIM CLARK 73 280 26.1% 1 6 8th
MENS B CLASS ELDERS RINGERS SHOES WINS LOSS

YVON COTE 56 200 28.00% 4 1 : Tie split $-No Playoff
TED RAYNER 72 200 36.00% 4 1 : Tie split $-No Playoff
ALBERTO ALVES 62 200 31.00% 3 2 3rd

RICK KERSTEAD 38 200 19.00% 2 3 4th

MOE FERRIS 36 200 18.00% 1 4 6th
KEITH BANNISTER 48 200 24.00% 1 4 5th
LADIES A CLASS RINGERS SHOES WINS LOSS

TRACY ROSE 84 144 58.3% 4 0 1st
TRACY SNELL 64 156 41.0% 3 1 2nd
CARMEN HAMILTON 52 150 34.7% 1 3 4th
DAWN MCARTHUR 58 158 36.7% 0 4 5th

JULIE CHABOT 56 160 35.0% 2 2 3rd
LADIES B CLASS RINGERS SHOES WINS LOSS

LINDA HART 67 236 28.4% 4 2 2nd

KAYE KENNEDY 61 240 25.4% 5 1 1st
ELLEN MCCALL 54 240 22.5% 2 4 3rd
PEGGY CARL 33 240 13.8% 1 5 4th



MENS A CLASS 40
MIKE MARSHALL
HAROLD JAMIESON
RAY SCHERMERHORN
MARK MILLION

ROSS LEMAY

STEVE LAKI

MENS B CLASS 40’
BRUCE MARSHALL
BRIAN HALDENBY
JASON THOMPSON
BRANDON CAMERON

RINGERS

70
103
39
69
65
67

RINGERS
46
29
46
35

SHOES
226
268
214
239
244
260

SHOES
240
240
240
240

31.0%
38.4%
18.2%
28.9%
26.6%
25.8%

19.2%
12.1%
19.2%
14.6%

WINS

A W N O OGN

WINS

w W N

LOSS

N N W O~ W

LOSS

w w A~ DN

4th
1st Playoff
6th
5th
3rd
2nd Playoff

1st
4th
2nd
3rd



