

<b>ELMER HOHL MEMORIAL JUNE 7-2025</b>						
<b>MEN'S A CLASS ELDERS</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>	<b>AVERAGE</b>	<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>	<b>RANK</b>
BARRY DURRANT	146	296	49.3%	7	1	<b>1st Playoff win</b>
GILLES ROY	70	280	25.0%	4	3	<b>4th</b>
PETER SIMULAS	131	322	40.7%	6	2	<b>2nd Playoff 2nd</b>
ROD PEGG	83	248	33.5%	3	4	<b>6th</b>
RICHARD ADAMS	87	250	34.8%	3	4	<b>5th</b>
MARC PERREAULT	86	270	31.9%	4	3	<b>3rd</b>
PIERRE GIROUARD	59	268	22.0%	2	5	<b>7th</b>
JIM CLARK	73	280	26.1%	1	6	<b>8th</b>
<b>MENS B CLASS ELDERS</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>		<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>	
YVON COTE	56	200	28.00%	4	1	<b>Tie split \$-No Playoff</b>
TED RAYNER	72	200	36.00%	4	1	<b>Tie split \$-No Playoff</b>
ALBERTO ALVES	62	200	31.00%	3	2	<b>3rd</b>
RICK KERSTEAD	38	200	19.00%	2	3	<b>4th</b>
MOE FERRIS	36	200	18.00%	1	4	<b>6th</b>
KEITH BANNISTER	48	200	24.00%	1	4	<b>5th</b>
<b>LADIES A CLASS</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>		<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>	
TRACY ROSE	84	144	58.3%	4	0	<b>1st</b>
TRACY SNELL	64	156	41.0%	3	1	<b>2nd</b>
CARMEN HAMILTON	52	150	34.7%	1	3	<b>4th</b>
DAWN MCARTHUR	58	158	36.7%	0	4	<b>5th</b>
JULIE CHABOT	56	160	35.0%	2	2	<b>3rd</b>
<b>LADIES B CLASS</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>		<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>	
LINDA HART	67	236	28.4%	4	2	<b>2nd</b>
KAYE KENNEDY	61	240	25.4%	5	1	<b>1st</b>
ELLEN MCCALL	54	240	22.5%	2	4	<b>3rd</b>
PEGGY CARL	33	240	13.8%	1	5	<b>4th</b>

<b>MENS A CLASS 40'</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>		<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>		
MIKE MARSHALL	70	226	31.0%	2	3	<b>4th</b>	
HAROLD JAMIESON	103	268	38.4%	5	1	<b>1st Playoff</b>	
RAY SCHERMERHORN	39	214	18.2%	0	5	<b>6th</b>	
MARK MILLION	69	239	28.9%	2	3	<b>5th</b>	
ROSS LEMAY	65	244	26.6%	3	2	<b>3rd</b>	
STEVE LAKI	67	260	25.8%	4	2	<b>2nd Playoff</b>	
<b>MENS B CLASS 40'</b>	<b>RINGERS</b>	<b>SHOES</b>		<b>WINS</b>	<b>LOSS</b>		
BRUCE MARSHALL	46	240	19.2%	4	2	<b>1st</b>	
BRIAN HALDENBY	29	240	12.1%	2	4	<b>4th</b>	
JASON THOMPSON	46	240	19.2%	3	3	<b>2nd</b>	
BRANDON CAMERON	35	240	14.6%	3	3	<b>3rd</b>	